
                              OVERALL 5K RESULTS 

                             2013 Lewis & Clark 5K 

      Clarkston, Washington   10/12/2013   9:00 am   Cloudy, 48 degrees. 

                         Directed by: Seaport Striders 

                        Sponsored by: Seaport Striders 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time     Chip  

Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== 

===== 

   1.  142   Jake Kurle                PULLMAN, WA            20 M    17:27                

   2.   61   David Smith               PULLMAN, WA            52 M    22:20                

   3.  177   Jamal Lyksett             MOSCOW, ID             31 M    23:05                

   4.   63   Chris Davidson            CLARKSTON, WA          19 M    24:11                

   5.  164   Leslie Miller             LEWISTON, ID           36 F    24:17                

   6.  163   Nolan Noren               JULIAETTA, ID          70 M    25:02                

   7.  181   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           43 M    25:06                

   8.  156   Byron Dangerfield         PULLMAN, WA            70 M    25:52                

   9.  145   Kenny Maestas             CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    26:14                

  10.  179   Nipper Kettle             GREENWOOD, BC          59 M    26:40                

  11.  160   Jeff Dietrich             CLARKSTON, WA          33 M    26:49                

  12.   65   Jody Gimlin               CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    26:50                

  13.  114   Graham Brittain           MOSCOW, ID             24 M    26:51                

  14.  147   Misty Yopp                MOSCOW, ID             33 F    27:34                

  15.    9   Jessica Dice              CLARKSTON, WA          26 F    27:46                

  16.   64   Justin Gimlin             CLARKSTON, WA          32 M    29:01                

  17.  143   Kristi Kurle              PULLMAN, WA            51 F    29:05                

  18.  144   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          51 F    30:00                

  19.  176   Carolyn Shoemaker         MOSCOW, ID             30 F    30:36                

  20.  128   Jason Baerlocher          PULLMAN, WA            39 M    30:36                

  21.  129   Lola Baerlocher           PULLMAN, WA             9 F    30:39                

  22.  168   George Topping            LEWISTON, ID           79 M    30:58                

  23.  136   Cat Nieves                CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    31:12                

  24.  115   Cassie Schierman          MOSCOW, ID             29 F    31:35                

  25.  162   Margaret Noren            JULIAETTA, ID          67 F    31:35                

  26.  154   Linda Blamires            CLARSTON, WA           51 F    32:31                

  27.  146   Brandy Cay                LEWISTON, ID           26 F    34:42                

  28.  165   Kris Sal dana             JULIAETTA, ID          47 F    35:10                

  29.  153   Shannon Swallow           LEWISTON, ID           30 F    36:54                

  30.  135   Lisa Peterson             CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    38:05                

  31.  171   Matt Janz                 MOSCOW, ID             29 M    38:09                

  32.  148   Kaydence Forth            LEWISTON, ID            8 F    42:50                

  33.  134   Cheralyn Anderson         WEST VALLEY, UT        32 F    42:50                

  34.   99   Sandra Forth              LEWISTON, ID           63 F    43:01                

  35.  170   Tiffany Candler           POTLATCH, ID           25 F    50:07                

  36.  173   Martin Beck               LEWISTON, ID           62 M    58:04                

Oct-13-2013   2:25:11pm 

 

CHIP TIMING BY:  LCSC Cross Country (208)792-2308 



                       OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  164   Leslie Miller             LEWISTON, ID           36 F    24:17  7:49 

   2.   65   Jody Gimlin               CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    26:50  8:39 

   3.  147   Misty Yopp                MOSCOW, ID             33 F    27:34  8:53 

                            

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  129   Lola Baerlocher           PULLMAN, WA             9 F    30:39  9:52 

   2.  148   Kaydence Forth            LEWISTON, ID            8 F    42:50 13:47 

                                                                     Page 1 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.    9   Jessica Dice              CLARKSTON, WA          26 F    27:46  8:57 

   2.  115   Cassie Schierman          MOSCOW, ID             29 F    31:35 10:10 

   3.  146   Brandy Cay                LEWISTON, ID           26 F    34:42 11:10 

   4.  170   Tiffany Candler           POTLATCH, ID           25 F    50:07 16:08 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  176   Carolyn Shoemaker         MOSCOW, ID             30 F    30:36  9:51 

   2.  136   Cat Nieves                CLARKSTON, WA          33 F    31:12 10:03 

   3.  153   Shannon Swallow           LEWISTON, ID           30 F    36:54 11:53 

   4.  134   Cheralyn Anderson         WEST VALLEY, UT        32 F    42:50 13:48 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  165   Kris Sal dana             JULIAETTA, ID          47 F    35:10 11:19 

   2.  135   Lisa Peterson             CLARKSTON, WA          45 F    38:05 12:16 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  143   Kristi Kurle              PULLMAN, WA            51 F    29:05  9:22 

   2.  144   Keri Lane                 CLARKSTON, WA          51 F    30:00  9:40 

   3.  154   Linda Blamires            CLARSTON, WA           51 F    32:31 10:28 

 

 FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  162   Margaret Noren            JULIAETTA, ID          67 F    31:35 10:10 

   2.   99   Sandra Forth              LEWISTON, ID           63 F    43:01 13:51 



                        OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS - TOP 3 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  142   Jake Kurle                PULLMAN, WA            20 M    17:27  5:37 

   2.   61   David Smith               PULLMAN, WA            52 M    22:20  7:12 

   3.  177   Jamal Lyksett             MOSCOW, ID             31 M    23:05  7:26 

 

                            MALE AGE GROUP RESULTS 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.   63   Chris Davidson            CLARKSTON, WA          19 M    24:11  7:47 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  114   Graham Brittain           MOSCOW, ID             24 M    26:51  8:39 

   2.  171   Matt Janz                 MOSCOW, ID             29 M    38:09 12:17 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  160   Jeff Dietrich             CLARKSTON, WA          33 M    26:49  8:38 

   2.   64   Justin Gimlin             CLARKSTON, WA          32 M    29:01  9:21 

   3.  128   Jason Baerlocher          PULLMAN, WA            39 M    30:36  9:51 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  181   Mike Larson               LEWISTON, ID           43 M    25:06  8:05 

 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  145   Kenny Maestas             CLARKSTON, WA          53 M    26:14  8:27 

   2.  179   Nipper Kettle             GREENWOOD, BC          59 M    26:40  8:35 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  173   Martin Beck               LEWISTON, ID           62 M    58:04 18:42 

 

 MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 - 79 

Place  No. C NAME                      City, State            Ag S     Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

   1.  163   Nolan Noren               JULIAETTA, ID          70 M    25:02  8:04 

   2.  156   Byron Dangerfield         PULLMAN, WA            70 M    25:52  8:20 

   3.  168   George Topping            LEWISTON, ID           79 M    30:58  9:58 

 


